Acme SaaS Solutions

123 Cloud Lane
Metropolis, CA 10001
support@acmesaas.com
+1 555 123 4567

Quotation For:

Jane Doe

Beta Tech Ltd.

92 Pioneer St.
Springfield, IL 62701
jane.doe@betatech.com

SaaS Product Quotation

Description Unit Price

Standard Subscription Plan $49.00

Onboarding & Setup Fee $299.00

APl Access Add-on $19.00
Subtotal

Discount (10%)
Total

Payment Terms: 15 days from invoice date
Support: Email & Chat included in all paid plans

Quantity

20 Users

20 Users

Notes: Monthly charges billed upfront. Quotation valid for 30 days.

Quotation #: QTE-2024-054

Date: 2024-06-15

Valid Until: 2024-07-15

Period
Monthly
One-time

Monthly

Total
$980.00
$299.00

$380.00

$1,659.00
-$165.90
$1,493.10
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