

Acme SaaS Solutions

123 Cloud Lane
Metropolis, CA 10001
support@acmesaas.com
+1 555 123 4567

Quotation #: QTE-2024-054

Date: 2024-06-15

Valid Until: 2024-07-15

Quotation For:

Jane Doe
Beta Tech Ltd.
92 Pioneer St.
Springfield, IL 62701
jane.doe@betatech.com

SaaS Product Quotation

Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Period	Total
Standard Subscription Plan	\$49.00	20 Users	Monthly	\$980.00
Onboarding & Setup Fee	\$299.00	1	One-time	\$299.00
API Access Add-on	\$19.00	20 Users	Monthly	\$380.00

Subtotal	\$1,659.00
Discount (10%)	-\$165.90
Total	\$1,493.10

Payment Terms: 15 days from invoice date

Support: Email & Chat included in all paid plans

Notes: Monthly charges billed upfront. Quotation valid for 30 days.